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 Batch (13)تبدأ امتحانات الفترة الاولى الثامنة صباحاً  

 Batch (12)امتحانات الفترة الثانية الثانية عشر ظهرا    

 زمن الامتحان ساعتان  ) اذا اختلف الزمن يعتمد الزمن الموضح في ورقة الامتحان (
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 جامعة كرري
 كلية علوم المختبرات الطبية

 مكتب الإمتحانات 

 والزوجية للفصول الفردية  (الملاحقوالدور الثاني )البدائل  امتحاناتجدول 
 2025 يناير والثانيلمستوى الاول ل

Batch (12)  Batch (13)      Day        

                                                  

         Date   
  Semester (3) Semester (1) 

 امتحانات الفترة الساعة الاولى الثامنة صباحا الفترة الثانية الساعة الثانية عشر ظهرا     

Microbiology 1 General Chemistry 25/1/2025 Saturday   

Haematology 1 Bio Chemistry1 26/1/2025 Sunday  

Histopathology 1 Lab safety 27/1/2025 Monday  

Anatomy 2 Computer 28/1/2025 Tuesday  

//////////////////////////////////////////////////////// //////////////////////////////////////////////////////// 29/1/2025 Wednesday 

Parasitology 1 Cell biology 30/1/2025 Thursday  

Basic Immunology Biostatistics 01/2/2025 Saturday   

English language 3  English language 1 02/2/2025 Sunday  

Instrumentation Arabic language1 03/2/2025 Monday  

Clinical Chemistry 1 //////////////////////////////////////////////////////// 04/2/2025 Tuesday  

Semester (4) Semester (2)  

Haematology 2 Anatomy 1 05/2/2025 Wednesday  

Microbiology 2 English language 2 06/2/2025 Thursday  

Clinical Chemistry 2 Bio Chemistry2 08/2/2025 Saturday   

Parasitology 2 Arabic language 2 09/2/2025 Sunday  

/////////////////////////////////////////////////////// /////////////////////////////////////////////////////// 10/2/2025 Monday  

Histopathology 2 Physiology 11/2/2025 Tuesday  

Molecular biology 1 Medical Physics 12/2/2025 Wednesday  

 Organic Chemistry 13/2/2025 Thursday 


